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199506080001
50191

06/08/1995
01:08:11

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GOLDASICH,
DENNIS E JR

18 9 Lot#:76
Book:18 Pg:9

199506140001
55461

06/14/1995
12:52:31

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PATTERSON,
ARTHUR L

5 122 Lot#:9 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:122

199506140001
55481

06/14/1995
12:52:33

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

199506140001
55461

199506140001
55471

06/14/1995
12:52:32

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

199507130001
84321

07/13/1995
08:55:21

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

18 138 199507130001
84311

Lot#:541
Book:18
Pg:138
Desc:1995-
18431

199507130001
84311

07/13/1995
08:55:20

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BECKMANN,
EUGENE A

18 138 Lot#:541
Book:18
Pg:138

199507050001
74821

07/05/1995
01:35:43

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

19 43 Lot#:62 Lot:A
Book:19 Pg:43

199507050001
74811

07/05/1995
01:35:42

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE 19 43 Lot#:62 Lot:A
Book:19 Pg:43

199507070001
78001

07/07/1995
12:11:05

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:SE

199507210001
93501

07/21/1995
11:39:09

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MORGAN,
NANCY M

11 83 Lot#:4 Book:11
Pg:83

199507210001
93511

07/21/1995
11:39:10

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CORRTI,
CONNIE

199507240001
94771

07/24/1995
12:14:33

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

199507250001
96341

07/25/1995
01:31:42

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PARSONS,
EARL B JR

18 120 Lot#:22
Book:18
Pg:120

199507250001
96351

07/25/1995
01:31:43

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

18 120 Lot#:22
Book:18
Pg:120

199508230002
32461

08/23/1995
01:43:18

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBINSON,
DONNIE J

17 91 Lot#:24
Book:17 Pg:91

199508230002
32471

08/23/1995
01:43:19

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

17 91 Lot#:24
Book:17 Pg:91

199508230002
32481

08/23/1995
01:43:20

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

17 91 199508230002
32461

Lot#:24
Book:17 Pg:91
Desc:1995-
23246

199509060002
46731

09/06/1995
02:53:46

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

199509110002
50711

09/11/1995
09:23:40

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

199509250002
68761

09/25/1995
02:05:31

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SILSBY,
HARRY Z

10 2 Lot#:8 Lot:&
Book:10 Pg:2
Desc:PART
LOT 9



199510040002
79261

10/04/1995
11:35:16

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

8 53 199510040002
79241

Lot#:80 Book:8
Pg:53
Desc:1995-
27924

199510090002
81761

10/09/1995
10:04:32

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CONTI,
CONNIE

199509290002
73651

09/29/1995
09:16:34

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOME
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199509110002
50731

199510170002
95811

10/17/1995
10:21:02

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

199511030003
18321

11/03/1995
03:33:53

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CARR, JAMES
C

8 156 Lot#:12 Book:8
Pg:156

199511030003
18331

11/03/1995
03:33:54

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

8 156 Lot#:12 Book:8
Pg:156

199511030003
18341

11/03/1995
03:33:55

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

8 156 199511030003
18371

Lot#:12 Book:8
Pg:156
Desc:1995-
31837

199511010003
14081

11/01/1995
09:43:30

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

18 15 Lot#:25 Blk:2
Book:18 Pg:15

199512010003
44161

12/01/1995
11:01:00

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

7 159 Lot#:37 Book:7
Pg:159

199512070003
51281

12/07/1995
01:08:55

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTT,
RONNIE L

16 31 Lot#:118
Book:16 Pg:31


