					_			ITSON CO			I
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199506080001 50191	06/08/1995 01:08:11	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOLDASICH, DENNIS E JR			18	9		Lot#:76 Book:18 Pg:9
199506140001 55461	06/14/1995 12:52:31	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PATTERSON, ARTHUR L			5	122		Lot#:9 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:122
199506140001 55481	06/14/1995 12:52:33	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST COMPANY					199506140001 55461	
199506140001 55471	06/14/1995 12:52:32	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C						
199507130001 84321	07/13/1995 08:55:21	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO			18	138	199507130001 84311	Lot#:541 Book:18 Pg:138 Desc:1995- 18431
199507130001 84311	07/13/1995 08:55:20	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BECKMANN, EUGENE A			18	138		Lot#:541 Book:18 Pg:138
199507050001 74821	07/05/1995 01:35:43	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C			19	43		Lot#:62 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:43
199507050001 74811	07/05/1995 01:35:42	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE				19	43		Lot#:62 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:43
199507070001 78001	07/07/1995 12:11:05	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C						Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NW BQt:SE
199507210001 93501	07/21/1995 11:39:09	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MORGAN, NANCY M			11	83		Lot#:4 Book:11 Pg:83
199507210001 93511	07/21/1995 11:39:10	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CORRTI, CONNIE						
199507240001 94771	07/24/1995 12:14:33	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C						
199507250001 96341	07/25/1995 01:31:42	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARSONS, EARL B JR			18	120		Lot#:22 Book:18 Pg:120
199507250001 96351	07/25/1995 01:31:43	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO			18	120		Lot#:22 Book:18 Pg:120
199508230002 32461	08/23/1995 01:43:18	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBINSON, DONNIE J			17	91		Lot#:24 Book:17 Pg:91
199508230002 32471	08/23/1995 01:43:19	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C			17	91		Lot#:24 Book:17 Pg:91
199508230002 32481	08/23/1995 01:43:20	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO			17	91	199508230002 32461	Lot#:24 Book:17 Pg:91 Desc:1995- 23246
199509060002 46731	09/06/1995 02:53:46	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C						
199509110002 50711	09/11/1995 09:23:40	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C						
199509250002 68761	09/25/1995 02:05:31	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SILSBY, HARRY Z			10	2		Lot#:8 Lot:& Book:10 Pg:2 Desc:PART LOT 9

199510040002 79261	10/04/1995 11:35:16	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO		8	53	199510040002 79241	Lot#:80 Book:8 Pg:53 Desc:1995- 27924
199510090002 81761	10/09/1995 10:04:32	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CONTI, CONNIE					
199509290002 73651	09/29/1995 09:16:34	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOME FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				199509110002 50731	
199510170002 95811	10/17/1995 10:21:02	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C					
199511030003 18321	11/03/1995 03:33:53	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARR, JAMES C		8	156		Lot#:12 Book:8 Pg:156
199511030003 18331	11/03/1995 03:33:54	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C		8	156		Lot#:12 Book:8 Pg:156
199511030003 18341	11/03/1995 03:33:55	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO		8	156	199511030003 18371	Lot#:12 Book:8 Pg:156 Desc:1995- 31837
199511010003 14081	11/01/1995 09:43:30	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C		18	15		Lot#:25 Blk:2 Book:18 Pg:15
199512010003 44161	12/01/1995 11:01:00	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C		7	159		Lot#:37 Book:7 Pg:159
199512070003 51281	12/07/1995 01:08:55	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTT, RONNIE L		16	31		Lot#:118 Book:16 Pg:31